WestBier Imports - Alberta

European Artisinal and Craft Beer

St Feuillien
Product

Tripel

Saison

Quad

Grand Cru

Noel

De La Senne
Product
Bruxellensis
Jambe de Bois

http://www.st-feuillien.com

SKU Style Qty/Case
778197 Tripel 24
653469 Saison 24
835206 Quad 24
565416 Belgian Strong Ale 24
375857 Belgian Strong Dark Ale 12

https://brasseriedelasenne.be/?lang=en

SKU Style Qty/Case
132686 Belgian Golden Ale 24
776725 Tripel 24

Vol
330
330
330
330
750

Vol
330
330

Type
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle

Type
bottle
bottle

Wholesale (with GST and deposit)

ABV %
8.5
6.5
1"
9.5
9

ABV %
6.5

Pricing WHSL +GST
$4.15
$4.07
$4.15
$4.15
$8.48

Wholesale
$4.99
$4.99

Status
Out of Stock
Out of Stock
Out of Stock

Stock
Out of Stock

Status
Stock
Stock

Available



