

WestBier Imports - Alberta

European Artisanal and Craft Beer

St Feuillien

<http://www.st-feuillien.com>

Product	SKU	Style	Qty/Case	Vol	Type	Wholesale (with GST and deposit)		Status	Available
						ABV %	Pricing WHSL +GST		
Tripel	778197	Tripel	24	330	bottle	8.5	\$4.15	Out of Stock	
Saison	653469	Saison	24	330	bottle	6.5	\$4.07	Out of Stock	
Quad	835206	Quad	24	330	bottle	11	\$4.15	Out of Stock	
Grand Cru	565416	Belgian Strong Ale	24	330	bottle	9.5	\$4.15	Stock	
Noel	375857	Belgian Strong Dark Ale	12	750	bottle	9	\$8.48	Out of Stock	

De La Senne

<https://brasserie delasenne.be/?lang=en>

Product	SKU	Style	Qty/Case	Vol	Type	ABV %	Wholesale	Status
Bruxellensis	132686	Belgian Golden Ale	24	330	bottle	6.5	\$4.99	Stock
Jambe de Bois	776725	Tripel	24	330	bottle	8	\$4.99	Stock